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WFCL-FM

03/26/2023 MC-1230323554 Home Living Nashville 8788

03/26/2023 MC-1230323558 Overton Retreat 8815

03/26/2023 MC-1230323562 Nashville Symphony Association 8728

03/26/2023 MC-1230323564 Parnassus Books 8808

03/26/2023 MC-1230323574 Nashville Repertory Theatre 8648

03/26/2023 MC-1230323576 Nashville Repertory Theatre 8646

03/26/2023 MC-1230323579 Cumberland Trust & Investment 8715

03/26/2023 MC-1230323583 Second Harvest Food Bank 8634

03/26/2023 MC-1230323585 St. Andrews Sewanee School 8797

03/26/2023 MC-1230323588 Kraft CPAs 8795

03/26/2023 MC-1230323622 Wildwood Resort 8619

03/26/2023 MC-1230323628 Senior Ride Nashville 8858

03/26/2023 MC-1230323652 Gullett SanfordRobinson&Martin 8762

03/26/2023 MC-1230323653 Christ Church Cathedral 8843

03/26/2023 MC-1230323659 St. George's Episcopal Church 8688

03/26/2023 MC-1230323668 Kay Quinn Financial, LLC 8839

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323551 UBS - Jana Lisle Parham 8737

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323552 Stites and Harbison- D 8734

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323559 Otolaryngology Associates Tenn 8729

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323571 Vanderbilt-Bookstore 8491

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323593 Fifty Forward 8785

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323596 Bartlett Tree Experts 8786

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323597 Vanderbilt-MLAS Program 8872

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323600 Amsurg Corporation 8781

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323608 Bare Bones Butcher 8696

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323612 ETSU 8765

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323620 EarthMix 8610

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323624 Gardens of Babylon 8744

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323630 Community Foundation 8740

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323645 OZ Arts Nashville 8848

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323654 Happy Nest 8669

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323660 Gullett SanfordRobinson&Martin 8756

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323661 Encompass Health Rehab 8658

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323663 Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty 8845

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323670 Vanderbilt-Blair School Music 8835

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323671 Vanderbilt Project on Unity 8834

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323678 The Adventure Park 8836

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323680 Nashville Rescue Mission 8591

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323682 Tennessee Tech Univ 8825

Total WFCL-FM

03/26/2023 CC-1230323587 Thirty Tigers - D 30147

03/26/2023 CC-1230323599 Rhizome Productions 30243

03/26/2023 CC-1230323603 Acme Feed & Seed 30138
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WNXP-FM

03/26/2023 CC-1230323614 TN Brew Works 30162

03/26/2023 CC-1230323641 ETSU 30217

03/26/2023 CC-1230323674 Amazon Nashville 30218

03/26/2023 IN-1230323546 Ascension- Marketing and Comm 30213

03/26/2023 IN-1230323553 Market Enginuity 30233

03/26/2023 IN-1230323561 Retro Vibe (CA) 30232

03/26/2023 IN-1230323570 Brooklyn Bowl 30225

03/26/2023 IN-1230323572 Market Enginuity 30201

03/26/2023 IN-1230323573 Market Enginuity 30173

03/26/2023 IN-1230323575 Market Enginuity 30171

03/26/2023 IN-1230323590 Live Nation 30246

03/26/2023 IN-1230323598 Live Nation 30244

03/26/2023 IN-1230323601 Ryman Auditorium 30242

03/26/2023 IN-1230323643 Live Nation 30240

03/26/2023 IN-1230323650 Live Nation 30239

03/26/2023 IN-1230323651 Live Nation 30238

03/26/2023 IN-1230323656 Market Enginuity 30172

03/26/2023 IN-1230323666 Franklin Theatre 30237

03/26/2023 IN-1230323677 The Basement East 30161

03/31/2023 IN-1230323686 Brooklyn Bowl 30248

03/26/2023 MC-1230323544 Loveless Cafe 8830

03/26/2023 MC-1230323555 Cumberland River Compact (CA) 8816

03/26/2023 MC-1230323564 Parnassus Books 8808

03/26/2023 MC-1230323565 Premier Productions 8810

03/26/2023 MC-1230323567 Nashville Symphony Association 8809

03/26/2023 MC-1230323588 Kraft CPAs 8795

03/26/2023 MC-1230323592 Market Enginuity 8820

03/26/2023 MC-1230323604 Nashville Public Radio - Misc. 8865

03/26/2023 MC-1230323606 National Shows 2 8864

03/26/2023 MC-1230323619 Market Enginuity 8831

03/26/2023 MC-1230323628 Senior Ride Nashville 8858

03/26/2023 MC-1230323629 Children's of Alabama - A 8770

03/26/2023 MC-1230323638 Pastaria 8850

03/26/2023 MC-1230323646 National Shows 2 8847

03/26/2023 MC-1230323648 National Shows 2 8844

03/26/2023 MC-1230323652 Gullett SanfordRobinson&Martin 8762

03/26/2023 MC-1230323681 Nashville Lawn/Garden Show-CA 8826

03/26/2023 MC-1230323684 Third Man Records 8824

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323545 Harpeth Hall School 8603

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323548 E3 Innovate 8741

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323571 Vanderbilt-Bookstore 8491

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323577 Metro Nashville Public Schools 8585
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03/26/2023 MCC-1230323584 Metro Nashville Art Commission 8873

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323586 YWCA of Middle Tennessee 8874

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323589 Tennessee State Museum 8567

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323597 Vanderbilt-MLAS Program 8872

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323600 Amsurg Corporation 8781

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323605 Vanderbilt-Med Basic Sciences 8485

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323608 Bare Bones Butcher 8696

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323610 Nissan North America 8617

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323618 WKU-Center for Gifted Studies 8862

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323620 EarthMix 8610

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323621 Cheekwood 8860

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323624 Gardens of Babylon 8744

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323630 Community Foundation 8740

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323631 Project Return 8803

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323632 Davidson County Clerk 8600

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323636 Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty 8540

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323639 Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty 8539

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323645 OZ Arts Nashville 8848

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323649 Milam's Optical Service 8608

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323654 Happy Nest 8669

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323658 Tennessee State University 8787

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323661 Encompass Health Rehab 8658

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323663 Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty 8845

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323665 Currey Ingram Academy 8601

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323670 Vanderbilt-Blair School Music 8835

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323671 Vanderbilt Project on Unity 8834

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323673 WKU-College of Health-HumanSrv 8552

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323678 The Adventure Park 8836

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323680 Nashville Rescue Mission 8591

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323682 Tennessee Tech Univ 8825

Total WNXP-FM

WPLN-AM

03/26/2023 MC-1230323564 Parnassus Books 8808

03/26/2023 MC-1230323588 Kraft CPAs 8795

03/26/2023 MC-1230323604 Nashville Public Radio - Misc. 8865

03/26/2023 MC-1230323622 Wildwood Resort 8619

03/26/2023 MC-1230323628 Senior Ride Nashville 8858

03/26/2023 MC-1230323652 Gullett SanfordRobinson&Martin 8762

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323548 E3 Innovate 8741

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323551 UBS - Jana Lisle Parham 8737

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323552 Stites and Harbison- D 8734

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323559 Otolaryngology Associates Tenn 8729

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323596 Bartlett Tree Experts 8786

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323597 Vanderbilt-MLAS Program 8872
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03/26/2023 MCC-1230323600 Amsurg Corporation 8781

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323612 ETSU 8765

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323620 EarthMix 8610

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323654 Happy Nest 8669

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323661 Encompass Health Rehab 8658

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323671 Vanderbilt Project on Unity 8834

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323673 WKU-College of Health-HumanSrv 8552

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323682 Tennessee Tech Univ 8825

Total WPLN-AM

03/26/2023 CC-1230323549 Electronic Express 8501

03/26/2023 CC-1230323550 Delta Dental of TN - D 8510

03/26/2023 CC-1230323566 Twice Daily 8563

03/26/2023 CC-1230323569 Culture Shift Team 8424

03/26/2023 CC-1230323580 Franklin Theatre 8877

03/26/2023 CC-1230323581 Diversified Trust 8711

03/26/2023 CC-1230323582 Bass Berry & Sims 8875

03/26/2023 CC-1230323594 Vanderbilt-Med. Cntr MRKTG-A 8768

03/26/2023 CC-1230323611 Zander Insurance 8827

03/26/2023 CC-1230323613 Pathway Lending - D 8535

03/26/2023 CC-1230323615 Amazon Nashville 8778

03/26/2023 CC-1230323634 Vanderbilt-Med. Cntr MRKTG-A 8544

03/26/2023 CC-1230323667 Orcutt  Winslow 8841

03/26/2023 CC-1230323672 Amazon Nashville 8596

03/26/2023 CC-1230323675 Dr. Joseph DeLozier 8749

03/26/2023 CC-1230323679 Tennessee Board of Regents 8557

03/31/2023 CC-1230323687 Univ of Tenn - CSW 8868

03/26/2023 IN-1230323547 Market Enginuity 8513

03/26/2023 IN-1230323556 911 Commission 8527

03/26/2023 IN-1230323557 GulfQuest 8814

03/26/2023 IN-1230323560 Ithaca Montessori School 8812

03/26/2023 IN-1230323563 Nashville Public Radio - Misc. 8433

03/26/2023 IN-1230323568 Bridgestone Americas Trust Fnd 8500

03/26/2023 IN-1230323578 Assoc of American Indian Phys 8798

03/26/2023 IN-1230323591 Nashville Public Radio - Misc. 8213

03/26/2023 IN-1230323595 Market Enginuity 8564

03/26/2023 IN-1230323602 Market Enginuity 8558

03/26/2023 IN-1230323607 Visit St. Pete Clearwater 8776

03/26/2023 IN-1230323609 Dakota Batteries 8777

03/26/2023 IN-1230323616 Nashville Symphony Association 8861

03/26/2023 IN-1230323617 Connect Media Group - CA 8863

03/26/2023 IN-1230323623 Market Enginuity 8595

03/26/2023 IN-1230323625 Market Enginuity 8852

03/26/2023 IN-1230323626 Vanderbilt-Med. Cntr MRKTG-A 8546
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03/26/2023 IN-1230323627 Poplar Homes 8769

03/26/2023 IN-1230323633 Tennessee Performing Arts Cntr 8857

03/26/2023 IN-1230323635 TN Disability Coalition (CA) 8856

03/26/2023 IN-1230323637 Bass Berry & Sims 8760

03/26/2023 IN-1230323642 Market Enginuity 8849

03/26/2023 IN-1230323644 Howell Allen Clinic 8767

03/26/2023 IN-1230323647 Optique Eyecare Eyewear 8766

03/26/2023 IN-1230323655 Two Rivers Ford A 8817

03/26/2023 IN-1230323657 Live Nation 8842

03/26/2023 IN-1230323662 Beth Jones Therapy (CA) 8840

03/26/2023 IN-1230323664 Southern Environmental Law Cen 8459

03/26/2023 IN-1230323669 Franklin Theatre 8838

03/26/2023 IN-1230323676 Arc Davidson Co./Nashville CA 8833

03/26/2023 IN-1230323683 National Public Radio 8514

03/26/2023 IN-1230323685 National Public Radio-Fund Dri 8515

03/31/2023 IN-1230323688 TennGreen Land Conservancy 8761

03/26/2023 MC-1230323544 Loveless Cafe 8830

03/26/2023 MC-1230323554 Home Living Nashville 8788

03/26/2023 MC-1230323555 Cumberland River Compact (CA) 8816

03/26/2023 MC-1230323558 Overton Retreat 8815

03/26/2023 MC-1230323562 Nashville Symphony Association 8728

03/26/2023 MC-1230323564 Parnassus Books 8808

03/26/2023 MC-1230323565 Premier Productions 8810

03/26/2023 MC-1230323567 Nashville Symphony Association 8809

03/26/2023 MC-1230323574 Nashville Repertory Theatre 8648

03/26/2023 MC-1230323576 Nashville Repertory Theatre 8646

03/26/2023 MC-1230323579 Cumberland Trust & Investment 8715

03/26/2023 MC-1230323583 Second Harvest Food Bank 8634

03/26/2023 MC-1230323585 St. Andrews Sewanee School 8797

03/26/2023 MC-1230323588 Kraft CPAs 8795

03/26/2023 MC-1230323592 Market Enginuity 8820

03/26/2023 MC-1230323604 Nashville Public Radio - Misc. 8865

03/26/2023 MC-1230323606 National Shows 2 8864

03/26/2023 MC-1230323619 Market Enginuity 8831

03/26/2023 MC-1230323622 Wildwood Resort 8619

03/26/2023 MC-1230323628 Senior Ride Nashville 8858

03/26/2023 MC-1230323629 Children's of Alabama - A 8770

03/26/2023 MC-1230323638 Pastaria 8850

03/26/2023 MC-1230323646 National Shows 2 8847

03/26/2023 MC-1230323648 National Shows 2 8844

03/26/2023 MC-1230323652 Gullett SanfordRobinson&Martin 8762

03/26/2023 MC-1230323653 Christ Church Cathedral 8843
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03/26/2023 MC-1230323659 St. George's Episcopal Church 8688

03/26/2023 MC-1230323668 Kay Quinn Financial, LLC 8839

03/26/2023 MC-1230323681 Nashville Lawn/Garden Show-CA 8826

03/26/2023 MC-1230323684 Third Man Records 8824

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323545 Harpeth Hall School 8603

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323548 E3 Innovate 8741

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323551 UBS - Jana Lisle Parham 8737

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323552 Stites and Harbison- D 8734

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323559 Otolaryngology Associates Tenn 8729

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323571 Vanderbilt-Bookstore 8491

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323577 Metro Nashville Public Schools 8585

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323584 Metro Nashville Art Commission 8873

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323586 YWCA of Middle Tennessee 8874

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323589 Tennessee State Museum 8567

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323593 Fifty Forward 8785

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323596 Bartlett Tree Experts 8786

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323597 Vanderbilt-MLAS Program 8872

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323600 Amsurg Corporation 8781

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323605 Vanderbilt-Med Basic Sciences 8485

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323608 Bare Bones Butcher 8696

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323610 Nissan North America 8617

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323612 ETSU 8765

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323618 WKU-Center for Gifted Studies 8862

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323620 EarthMix 8610

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323621 Cheekwood 8860

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323624 Gardens of Babylon 8744

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323630 Community Foundation 8740

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323631 Project Return 8803

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323632 Davidson County Clerk 8600

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323636 Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty 8540

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323639 Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty 8539

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323640 Vanderbilt-Med Basic Sciences 8851

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323645 OZ Arts Nashville 8848

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323649 Milam's Optical Service 8608

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323654 Happy Nest 8669

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323658 Tennessee State University 8787

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323660 Gullett SanfordRobinson&Martin 8756

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323661 Encompass Health Rehab 8658

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323663 Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty 8845

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323665 Currey Ingram Academy 8601

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323670 Vanderbilt-Blair School Music 8835

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323671 Vanderbilt Project on Unity 8834
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03/26/2023 MCC-1230323673 WKU-College of Health-HumanSrv 8552

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323678 The Adventure Park 8836

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323680 Nashville Rescue Mission 8591

03/26/2023 MCC-1230323682 Tennessee Tech Univ 8825

Total WPLN-FM

Grand Total
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